
MEMBERS OF THE MIR WORKING GROUP 

Ind Group 
(Seats) 

Name Company Email 

CMIG Chair (1) Doug Ross CMIG doug.ross@competitivemetering.com.au 

CMIG (8) Ruth English Metering Dynamics ruthenglish@meteringdynamics.com.au 

CMIG (8) Katie Rowley IntelliHUB katie.rowley@intellihub.com.au 

CMIG (8) Boris Kobal Plus ES boris.kobal@pluses.com.au 

CMIG (8) Mark Taylor Vector Mark.Taylor@Vectorams.com.au 

CMIG (8) Duncan Craig Metropolis duncan.craig@metropolis.net.au 

CMIG (8) Dewayne Turner Powermetric dturner@powermetric.com.au 

CMIG (8) Bradley Smith ActewAGL Bradley.Smith@actewagl.com.au 

CMIG (8) Hugh Gordon-Clark Spotless Hugh.GordonClark@spotless.com.au 

AEC (1) Aakash Sembey Simply Energy Aakash.Sembey@simplyenergy.com.au 

ENA (3) Travis Boyle Energy Queensland travis.boyle@energyq.com.au 

ENA (3) Wayne Turner Ausgrid wturner@ausgrid.com.au 

ENA (3) Vacant     
NESMA (1) Bill Johnson Ausboard billj@ausboard.net.au 

MEA (1) Anthony King MEA aking@masterelectricians.com.au 

NECA (1) Jared Barclay NECA jared.barclay@necatraining.edu.au 

AiGroup (1) Barry Walker B&R btw@brenclosures.com.au 

AEMO (1) Roy Kaplan AEMO Roy.Kaplan@aemo.com.au 

ERAC (6) Neil Fraser ESV neil.fraser@energysafe.vic.gov.au 

ERAC (6) Rob Faunt SA OTR Rob.Faunt@sa.gov.au 

ERAC (6) Vacant QLD ESO   
ERAC (6) Vacant NSW OFT   
ERAC (6) Vacant TAS   
ERAC (6) Vacant ACT   
VIC SIR's (1) Peter Allan CitiPower/Powercor 

(Chair Vic SIR) 
PAllan@CitiPower.com.au 
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